Eier:
1 Kare Simahaug
2 Espen Kongelf
3 Hans E Berg
4 Arne Holmelid
5 Tore Svardal
6 Lars Foros
7 Thorbjgrn Nerby
8 Mauritz @degard
9 Atle Lilletveit
10 Ingebrigt Storli
11 Erik Livoll
12 Jacob Winsnes
13 Per M Hagensen
14 Trude Teigen
15 Harald Starheim
16 Roald Dahl jr.
17 Olav Tangen
18 Fred Hoel
19 Borgar Snarvold
20 Svein Snopestad
21 Stein H Broen
22 Stein Larsen
23 Bjgrn | Wisnesbakk
24 Snorre R Naess
25 Esten Botnan
26 Tore Sgrland
27 Terje Arnesveen
28 Stein E Johannesen
29 Einar Flobergseter
30 Hans Aaen
31 Abel Haugen
32 Inge M Kasen
33 @ystein Mglmen
34 Kristoffer Langtjernet
35 Per Rgnning
36 Hans O Aaen
37 Ola Midttgmme
38 Trond M Aasheim
39 Lewi Draumas
40 Stig Nordstad
41 Arvid Svartnes
42 |dar A Moen
43 Kare Merket
44 Rolf | Moen
45 Torgeir Tronslien
46 Bjgrn Kjosas
47 Bjgrn Rgdseth
48 Kare Merket
49 Andreas Gjelten
50 Hallgeir Gravak

2020 TOPP 50 - VILLREINGEVIR

Fellingssted:
Lesja
Tjuvholttangen
Saetertangen
Storrensjgen
Knutfjellet
Tverrfjellet

Storbekkhg

2542 Vingelen

Skjak
Magnildalen
Vingelen

Vingelen
Gjersjphggda

Nekjadalen
Nesbyen

Lordalen

Skjak
Svartsjglikletten
Sirdal

Skjak

Budalen
Svartsjglikletten

Vingelen
Londalen
Hognfoten

Lordalen
Y-Tjgnnan

Moldulhgi

Villreinsomrade:

Ottadalen 1967
Forelhogna 1993
Forelhogna 1982
Forelhogna 1995
Forelhogna 1995
Forelhogna 1989
Forelhogna 1996
Forelhogna 1980
Forelhogna 1996
Forelhogna 1983
31.08.1989
Forelhogna 1985
Forelhogna 1985
Ottadalen 1992
Ottadalen 1990
Forelhogna 1999
Forelhogna 1994
Forelhogna 1976
Forelhogna 1993
Forelhogna
Forelhogna
Tolga @stfjell 2004
Forelhogna 1986
Norefjell 2002
Forelhogna 1961
Ottadalen 1974
Ottadalen 2002
Forelhogna 1994
Snghetta
Forelhogna 1994
Setesdal Ryfylke 1943
Forelhogna 1986
Ottadalen 1967
Forelhogna 30.08.2014
Forelhogna 1995
Forelhogna 1994
Forelhogna
Forelhogna 1988
Forelhogna 1991
Forelhogna 1992
Forelhogna 1987
Forelhogna 1985
Forelhogna 1993
Ottadalen 1993
Forelhogna 1999
Forelhogna 1990
Forelhogna 1970
Forelhogna 1991
Tynset 20.08.2011
Ottadalen 2003

Fellingsdato/ar: Vekt:

129
85
91

90

75
137
90
90
89
90
105
114
100

120
89

70
90
93
100
105
85
100

100
140
131
132

79
105
100

96
90
91
95
92
79
95
70
99
108
85
74
87

Malingsar:
1990
1994
1988
2003
2000
1990
1996
1988
1997
1988

02.04.2013
2003
1986
1993
1992
1999
1995
1978
2001
1992
1990
2004
1990
2003
1988
1975
2003
1994
1978
1995
1994
1988
1971
2014
2000
1995
1990
2002
1992
2007
1988
2004
2000
2004
1999
1991
1971
2000

09.12.2011
2004

Poeng:
1080,10
1075,70
1067,90
1066,20
1064,50
1057,90
1055,70
1051,60
1049,50
1036,90
1036,40
1032,80
1032,00
1031,40
1031,10
1028,50
1023,10
1021,50
1016,80
1015,00
1014,80
1011,70
1010,60
1009,40
1009,10
1009,10
1008,80
1006,90
1006,00
1004,90
1004,70
1004,10
1001,50
1001,30
1001,00
1000,80
1000,70
1000,30

999,90

998,90

998,30

996,20

995,40

994,90

994,20

992,50

992,30

991,50

990,90

989,70



